
Canossa Convent Girls’ Inter College, Faizabad (U.P.) 
 Annual Examination 2019-20 

 
 

 Note:- 31.01.2020-  Physical Education- XI 31.01.2020- G.K.- Class VI, VII & VIII    
 

 

Principal 

CCGIC, Faizabad 

Timing: 10:00 a.m. to 03.00 p.m. 

Date  Day VI- ABCD VII- ABCD VIII- ABCD XI- AD XI-BC IX- ABCD 

1st Feb, 2020 Saturday Classes Classes Classes Classes  Phy/Chem Pra  Classes 

2nd Feb, 2020 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 

3rd Feb, 2020 Monday Moral Sci/H.Sc Pr Moral Sci/H.Sc Pr Moral Sci/H.Sc Pr H.Sc. Pr Phy/Chem Pra Physical Edu. 

4th Feb, 2020 Tuesday Art/Music Music/Art Art/Music Art Phy/Chem/Bio Pra  H.Sc. Practical 

Timing: 09:30 a.m. to 12.45 p.m. 

5th Feb, 2020 Wednesday Computer  H.Sc. Sanskrit  Hindi Hindi  English  

6th Feb, 2020 Thursday Hindi S.St. English Eco/Acco  - Science 

7th Feb, 2020 Friday Science  Maths Computer Sociology  Chemistry - 

8th Feb, 2020 Saturday  H.Sc. Hindi Maths M.B./ C.M. - Optional 

9th Feb, 2020 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 

10th Feb, 2020 Monday Maths English  Science English English H.Sc/Maths  

11th Feb, 2020 Tuesday Sanskrit Computer  S.St.  H.Sc. Physics Hindi 

12th Feb, 2020 Wednesday S.St. Sanskrit Hindi  Psy /B.O.   - - 

13th Feb, 2020 Thursday English  Science H.Sc. -  Bio/Maths   S.St 


